
 

 

IAEE/Affiliate Master Calendar of Events 
(Note:  All conferences are presented in English unless otherwise noted) 

 

Date Event, Event Title and Language Location Supporting Contact 
   Organizations(s) 

2018 
 

 
September 18-19 Oxford 2018 Research Conference Oxford, UK BIEE Debbie Heywood 
 Consumers at the Heart of the Energy System?      admin@biee.org 
 
September 23-26 36th USAEE/IAEE North American Conference Washington, DC, USA USAEE David Williams 
 Evolving Energy Realities:  Adapting to      usaee@usaee.org 
 What’s Next 
 
October 18-20 3rd IAEE Eurasian Conference Baku, Azerbaijan IAEE Vilayat Valiyev 
 Implications of Global Developments within    waliyev@gmail.com 
 The Energy Industry in the Caspian and 
 Central Asian Region  
 
November 2-4 6th IAEE Asian Conference Wuhan, China  Xiao Jianzhong  
 Energy Exploitation and Cooperation in Asia     xjianzhong@cug.edu.cn 
 
December 6-7 IAEE Sofia Symposium Sofia, Bulgaria  Atanas Georgiev  
 Southeast European Energy Challenges and    atanas.georgiev@gmail.com  
 Opportunities 
 
December 10-12 3rd AIEE Energy Symposium Milan, Italy  Andrea Bollino  
 Current and Future Challenges to Energy Security   bollino@unipg.it  
 

2019 
 

February 13-15 AAEE Conference Vienna, Austria  Reinhard Haas  
 Heading Toward More Democracy in the     haas@eeg.tuwien.ac.at 
 Energy System – German/English Speaking 
 
March 11-12 7th ELAEE Conference Buenos Aries, Argentina ALADEE Gerardo Rabinovhich 
 Latin America:  Decentralization,      grenerg@gmail.com 
 Decarbonization, Efficiency and Affordability in 
 Energy Systems 
 
May 26-29 42nd IAEE International Conference Montreal, Canada CAEE/IAEE Pierre-Olivier Pineau 
 Local Energy, Global Markets    pierre-olivier.pineau@hec.ca  
 
August 25-28 16th IAEE European Conference Ljubljana, Slovenia SAEE/IAEE Nevenka Hrovatin 
 Energy Challenges for the Next Decade    nevenka.hrovatin@ef.uni-lj.si  
 
October 17-19 4th IAEE Eurasian Conference Astana or Almaty, IAEE Vilayat Valiyev 
 Uncapping Central Asia’s Potential: Kazakhstan  waliyev@gmail.com 
 How Central Asia can contribute to Global 
 Energy Security? 
 

2020 
 

June 21-24 43rd IAEE International Conference Paris/France FAEE/IAEE Christophe Bonnery 
 Energy Challenges at a Turning Point    Christophe.bonnery@faee.fr   

2021 
 

July 25-28 44th IAEE International Conference Tokyo, Japan IEEJ/IAEE Yukari Yamashita 
 Mapping the Global Energy Future:    yamashita@edmc.ieej.or.jp  
 Voyage in Unchartered Territory 
 

 



2022 
 

March 45th IAEE International Conference Saudi Arabia SAEE/IAEE Yaser Faquih 
 Energy Market Transformation in a:    yasser.faquih@gmail.com  
 Globalized World 

2023 
 

June 19-22 46th IAEE International Conference Istanbul, Turkey TRAEE/IAEE Gurkan Kumbaroglu 
 Overcoming the Energy Challenge    gurkank@boun.edu.tr 
 


